
• 

• 

Fonn For Filing Rate Schedules 

SIGMA GAS CORPORATION 

Name of Issuing Corporation 

F Entire Area Served 
or ____ ~~--~~~---------------

Community, Town or City 

P. S. C. NO.-------------

SHEETNO. ______ _ 

CANCELLING P. S.C. NO. ______ _ 

------------- SHEET NO.-------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

RATE SCHEDULE: Applicable in all territory served by Company. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: For all residential and commercial purposes. 

RATE 

FIRST MCF 

OVER MCF 

MINIMUM BILL 

BASE RATE GAS COST RECOVERY 

CANCELLED 

$6.25 

$4.5522 

OCT 2004 

$6.4083 

$6.4083 

$12.6583 

10.9605 

$12 . 6583 

PUBLIC SERVICE CO fv1MISSION 
OF KENTUC~ Y 

EFFECTIVE 
7/1 /2004 

DATE OF ISSUE Jnne 28, 2004 DATE EFFECT VE PUom~Nt l~4cAR5:011 
,$- 1 ·- , L 1J SECTION 9 (1) 

ISSUED BY ~ J.J ~ { TITLE --~P-=r~els_::i...:::d..:..en--=-t---::-----------t--
Name ofOfficer ~ 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service C rmv. ~-----------
Case No. 2004-00207 Dated Jm e 25, 2Ult1tecutive Director 



Form For Filing Rate Schedules 

• 
SIGMA GAS CORPORATION 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For ENTIRE AREA SERVED 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. NO. ____________ ~---------

SHEET NO. ____ _ 

CANCELLING P. S. C. NO. ______ _ 

_____________ SHEET NO. _____ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

• 

RATE SCHEDULE: Applicable in all tenitory served by Company . . 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: For all residential and commercial purposes. 

RATE 

FIRST MCF 

OVER MCF 

MINIMUM BILL 

BASE RATE GAS COST RECOVERY 

$6.25 

$4.5522 

$7.4656 

$7.4656 

$13.7156 

$12.0178 

$13.7156 

PUBLIC SERVICE C MMISSION 
QFKENTI,J KY 

EFFECil e 

APR 0 1 004 

PURSUANT TO 1!0 KAR G:011 
SECTION (1) 
~ 

BY'~~~~~·-~~~--~ 

• DATE OF ISSUE March 29, 2004 

ISSUED BY Csj; /.1 66 a.-n ,L 
Name of Officer 

DATE EFFECTIVE April 1. 2004 

TITLE President 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in 

Case No. 2004-00066 Dated March 25, 2004 



Form For Filing Rate Schedules 

• 
SIGMA GAS CORPORATION 

Name of Issuing Corporation 

For Entire Area Served 
Community, Town or City 

P. S.C. NO.------,..------

SHEET NO. ____ _ 

CANCELLING P. S.C. NO. ______ _ 

_______ SHEET NO. ____ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

• 

RATE ~CHEDULE : Applicable in all tenitory served by Company. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: For all residential and commercial purposes. 

RATE 

FIRST MCF 

OVER MCF 

MINIMUM BILL 

BASE RATE GAS COST RECOVERY 

$6.25 

$4.5522 

$7.4588 

$7.4588 

JAN 6 1 2004 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$13.7088 

$12.0110 

$13.7088 

• DATE OF ISSUE December 17, 2003 

ISSUED BY f-st e_p f3 4 ~ 1(1 h--s. 

DATE EFFECTIVE January 1, 2004 

TITLE President 
Name of Officer 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in 
Case No. 2003-00460 Dated December 16, 2003 



I 
l 

Form For Filing Rate Schedules 

• 
SIGMA GAS CORPORATION 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For Entire Ar8a Served 
Community, Town or City 

P. S.C. NO. _____________________ __ 

SHEET NO. ________ _ 

CANCELLING P. S.C. NO. ___________ _ 

_____________ SHEET NO. __________ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

• 

RATE SCHEDULE: Applicable in all tenitory served by Company. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: For all residential and commercial purposes. 

RATE 

FIRST MCF 

OVER MCF 

BASE RATE GAS COST RECOVERY 

$6.25 

$4.5522 

$7.8697 

$7.8697 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$14.1197 

$12.4219 

MINIMUM BILL r-r---~~~~~----r _ CANCELLED , ~14 .1197 

I I 

.DATE OF ISSUE September 29, 2003 

ISSUED BY C<-t DL~il/\kn.L 
Name of Officer 

I 
I_ 

JA I 4 
i 

_J 

I"UtMI..Ie SEINIC~ COMMISS ON 
- -- . 01" Kt=:N· ·uCi<V 

EFF!;CTIVE 

nr.r o 1 2003 

PURSUANT TO 80'1 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1 l 

BY ~(L_'Gtru...--., 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

DATE EFFECTIVE October 1, 2003 

TITLE President 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in 
Case No. 2003-00337 Dated September 25, 2003 


